
 
 

Smart Wonders School 
 

 

Saturday, 12th August 2023                                                               SWS/ ACD/2023-24/42 

Dear Parents,  

Greetings from Smart Wonders!     

Kindly note the revised Half yearly Assessment Schedule: 

DAY DATE CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5 

Monday  28.08.2023 PREPARATORY 

Tuesday 29.08.2023 Math EVS Math  

Wednesday  30.08.2023 HOLIDAY 

Thursday  31.08.2023 PREPARATORY 

Friday 01.09.2023 English Hindi English 

Saturday  02.09.2023 SATURDAY 

Sunday 03.09.2023 SUNDAY 

Monday 04.09.2023 Punjabi English Punj./ Fren. 

Tuesday  05.09.2023 PREPARATORY 

Wednesday 06.09.2023 PREPARATORY 

Thursday  07.09.2023 HOLIDAY 

Friday 08.09.2023 EVS Math EVS 

Saturday 09.09.2023 SATURDAY 

Sunday 10.09.2023 SUNDAY 

Monday 11.09.2023 
Hindi Punj./ Fren. Hindi 

 

The PTM will be held on Saturday, 23rd September 2023.  

Warm regards 

 

Poonamjit Kaur 

Principal 


